Privacy Policy for Kobedi

Introduction

Welcome to Kobedi! This Privacy Policy outlines how we collect, use, disclose, and safeguard your personal information when you use our social network services. By using Kobedi, you agree to the terms and practices described in this Privacy Policy.

Information We Collect

a. **Account Information**: When you create an account, we collect information such as your username, phone number,

b. Profile Information: You may choose to provide additional information, such as a profile picture, , and other details.

c. **User Content**: We collect the content you post, share, or otherwise make available on kobedi.

d. **Usage Information**: We gather information about how you interact with our platform, including log data, device information, and usage patterns.

e. **Location Data**: With your consent, we may collect information about your location when you use certain features of our social network. How We Use Your Information.

a. **Providing and Improving Services**: We use your information to deliver and enhance Kobedi, including personalizing content and features.

b. **Communications**: We may use your contact information to send you updates, notifications, and promotional messages. You can opt-out of promotional communications.

c. **Analytics**: We use data for analytics purposes to understand and improve the user experience.

d. **Legal Compliance**: We may process your information to comply with legal obligations.

Sharing Your Information

a. **Public Content**: Information you share publicly, such as posts and comments, may be viewed by others.

b. **Third-Party Services**: We may share information with third-party service providers to support and improve our services.

c. **Legal Requests**: We may disclose your information in response to legal requests or to protect our rights.

Your Choices

a. **Account Settings**: You can manage your account settings and privacy preferences.

b. **Opt-Out**: You can opt-out of certain data processing activities, such as promotional communications.

Security

We employ industry-standard security measures to protect your information. However, no method of transmission or storage is completely secure, and we cannot guarantee absolute security.

Children's Privacy

Kobedi is not intended for individuals under the age of 17. please contact us. Changes to this Privacy Policy

We may update this Privacy Policy to reflect changes in our practices. We will notify you of significant changes.

Contact Us

If you have any questions or concerns about this Privacy Policy, please contact us at www.hakyllc.com